
Last Name

Address

First Name M.I.

I L L I N O I S  E D U C AT I O N  A S S O C I AT I O N - R E T I R E D
M E M B E R S H I P  E N R O L L M E N T

Apt. No.
Zip CodeCity State

Phone Number (         ) Personal Email Address

87-
School District Name (From which you have or will retire)

(See backside for ID #)Regional Office to which you want to be assigned

Last 4 digits of your Social Security No. 

Pre-Retired Lifetime Retired LifetimeCHECK ONE:

Dues payments and contributions, or gifts to IPACE are not deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes. 
Lifetime dues amounts are not refundable for any reason. A MEMBERSHIP YEAR RUNS FROM SEPTEMBER 1 THROUGH AUGUST 31. 
TRS annual membership is continuous unless the member notifies the President of the Illinois Education Association-NEA
(IEA-NEA), in writing, before September 1st in any calendar year.

CHECK ONE:

RETIRED ANNUAL DUES ($40) (A)* 

PreK-12 (Cert) Education Support Professional Higher Ed

Please note: Former ESP pay 60% NEA Dues 

Payment method (check one): 

Enclosed are annual dues of $40.00 (former Certified) Enclosed are annual dues of $26.00 (former ESP)

I wish to have my annual dues deducted from my Illinois Teachers’ Retirement System (TRS) pension in 12 monthly installments of $3.34 
and hereby authorize TRS to deduct from my pension the foregoing dues amounts (or different amounts that may be established annually 
and communicated by IEA-NEA to TRS prior to the beginning of a membership year) and to forward those amounts to the IEA-NEA. This 
authorization is to continue in force unless revoked by me for a succeeding membership year by giving written notice to that effect to the 
President of the IEA-NEA on or before September 1st in any calendar year. 

Contributions to the Illinois Political Action Committee for Education (IPACE) may be used to support candidates for local or state office. 
These contributions are voluntary and not required as a condition of membership. If you would like to contribute, please check one of the 
payment methods below. 

*Note: Section A requires checks to be made payable to the Illinois Education Association (IEA)
              Section B requires a separate check be made payable to IPACE

5/2023

LIFETIME/PRE-RETIRED LIFETIME DUES ($350) (A)*

ANNUAL VOLUNTARY IPACE CONTRIBUTION (B)* 

Payment method (check one): 

Enclosed is a one-time payment of $350.00 (former Certified) Enclosed is a one-time payment of $230.00 (Former ESP) 

Payment method (check one): 

Enclosed is my annual voluntary IPACE contribution of $30

I wish to have my voluntary IPACE contribution deducted from my TRS pension in 12 monthly installments of $2.50, and hereby authorize 
TRS to deduct from my pension the foregoing amounts (or different amounts that may be established annually and communicated by IEA-
NEA to TRS prior to the beginning of a membership year) and to forward those amounts to IPACE. This authorization is to continue in force 
unless I am no longer an IEA-NEA member or the authorization is revoked by me for a succeeding contribution year by giving written notice 
to that effect to the chair of IPACE or to the IEA Government Relations Department on or before June 30th in any calendar year.

Signature Date

Recruiter

Retired Annual



Matteson
Carterville
Edwardsville
Champaign (08)
Champaign (09)
Libertyville
Palatine
Elgin
Bloomington
Naperville
Sterling
Rockford (21)
Lombard
Springfield  
Decatur
Peoria
Mt. Vernon
Effingham  
Rushville
Moline
Minooka (15)
Kankakee Valley Area Retired / Minooka (44)
Minooka (51)
Skokie
Rockford (22, 54)
Out of State
Southeastern (Mt. Vernon)
Northern Kane County

Illinois Education Association
Attn: Memebership Processing
100 East Edwards Streer
Springfield, IL 62704-1999

Make checks payable to:
Illinois Education Association

87-01
87-02
87-03
87-04
87-05
87-06
87-07
87-08
87-09
87-10
87-11
87-12
87-13
87-14 
87-15
87-16
87-17
87-18 
87-19
87-20
87-21
87-22
87-23
87-24
87-25
87-26
87-29
87-30

Region Office ID Number Mail a copy to:

Retain a copy for your records


